Lliga PreBenjamina 2023 2024

BARCELONA, 15/10/2023 - 21/4/2024

Prova 12 Fem., 50m Papallona 9 anys femeni
17/12/2023 Resultats
Cl. Any Temps 50E Temps
1. TALAVERA MUNOZ, Estel 15 C.N. Terrassa 47.35 46.76 300,00 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
2. BALLBE PORTOLES, Gemma 15 C.N. Sant Andreu 47.70 47.11 295,00 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
3. FITE JURADO, Lia 15 C.N. Terrassa 49.62 49.03 290,00 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
4. CESPEDES OGNO, Rafaela 15 C.N. Salou 50.50 49,91 287,00 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
5. GRAU MARINE, Paula 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 50.93 50.34 285,00 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
6. OLIVEIRA LARA, Erin 15 C.N. Sabadell 51.09 50.50 284,00 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
7. PRAMPARO HUERTAS, Sofia Isabell5 C.N. Tarraco 51.21 50.62 283,00 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
8. PEREZ CABANILLAS, Bruna 15 C.N. VIC-Etb 51.80 51.21 282,00 25M LLORET 16/12/2023
9. MEDINA CHACON, Berta 15 C.N. Sant Andreu 51.95 51.36 281,00 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
10. HERNANDEZ RUIBAL, Alanah 15 C.N. Premia 52.17 51.58 280,00 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
11. SOLA VELAZQUEZ, Jdlia 15 C.N. Sant Andreu 52.61 52.02 279,00 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
12. ABBASSI ARANO, Aina 15 C.N. Calella 52.74 52.15 278,00 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
13. MUNOZ REQUENA, Anna 15 C.N. Molins De Rei 52.81 52.22 277,00 25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
14. MIRA VILCHEZ, Laia 15 C.N. Terrassa 52.85 52.26 276,00 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
15. RAMIREZ SILLUE, Carla 15 C.E. Inef Lleida 53.09 52.50 275,00 25M BALAGUER 16/12/2023
16. MATHEU GIL, Julia 15 C.N. Tortosa 53.25 52.66 274,00 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
CEREZO CAVERO, Valeria 15 C.N. Rubi 53.25 52.66 273,00 25M CARDEDEU 16/12/2023
18. FACEIRA GOMES, Beatriz 15 Fed Andorrana 53.28 52.98 272,00 25E ENCAMP (AND) 02/12/2023
19. MARTINEZ GALLARDO, Ainhoa 15 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 53.47 52.88 271,00 25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
20. MONTENEGRO CABAY, A. 15 C.N. Sant Feliu 53.86 53.27 270,00 25M VALLIRANA 03/12/2023
21. PASTELLS GARCIA, Bruna 15 C.N. Farners 54.54 53.95 269,00 25M LLORET 16/12/2023
22. RIBAS CAMPS, Jana 15 C.N. Calella 54.80 54.21 268,00 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
23. ALCAZAR PETIDIER, Julia 15 C.N. Caldes 55.19 54.60 267,00 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
24. CARTES SANCHEZ, Ona 15 C.N. Sant Andreu 55.49 54.90 266,00 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
25. PARES BARTES, Cristina 15 C.N. VIC-Etb 55.51 54.92 265,00 25M LLORET 16/12/2023
26. VILLENA RUIZ, Vinyet 15 C.N. Prat Llobregat 55.53 54,94 264,00 25M HOSPITALET 16/12/2023
27. RAMIREZ AGROMAYOR, Berta 15 Fed Andorrana 55.54 55.24 263,00 25E ENCAMP (AND) 02/12/2023
28. CABELLO ARIAS, Carme 15 C.N. L'Hospitalet 55.82 55.23 262,00 25M HOSPITALET 16/12/2023
29. PEREZ TORIL, Aina 15 C.N. Sant Andreu 55.95 55.36 - 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
30. RANDACCIO LOPEZ, Giovanna 15 C.N. Sabadell 55.99 55.40 261,00 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
31. BONILLA PERLAZA, M. 15 C.N. VIC-Etb 56.09 55.50 260,00 25M LLORET 16/12/2023
32. AHMAD, Yasmin 15 C.N. Catalunya 56.10 55.51 259,00 25M HORTA 17/12/2023
33. RUBIO CARRASCO, Ona 15 C.N. Terrassa 56.12 55.53 258,00 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
34. VILLEGAS SECANELL, Aina 15 C.N. Catalunya 56.63 56.04 257,00 25M HORTA 17/12/2023
35. GARCIA BUSTOS, Andrea 15 C.N. Sant Andreu 56.90 56.31 - 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
36. PONS VAZQUEZ, Marifia 15 C.N. Sant Feliu 56.92 56.33 256,00 25M VALLIRANA 03/12/2023
37. TAHIRI-HASSANI, Aya 15 C.N. L'Hospitalet 57.64 57.05 255,00 25M HOSPITALET 16/12/2023
38. MUNOZ ORIBE, Aina 15 C.N. Rubi 57.66 57.07 254,00 25M CARDEDEU 16/12/2023
39. CABRERA SERON, Cloe 15 U.E. D'Horta 57.90 57.31 253,00 25M HORTA 17/12/2023
40. CAPARROS MEGIAS, Ona 15 C.N. Salou 58.18 57.59 252,00 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
41. GOMEZ HORTAL, Julia 15 C.N. Terrassa 58.19 57.60 - 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
42. GARRIDO GARCIA, Ivette 15 C.N. Caldes 58.27 57.68 251,00 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
43. RIVERA HERNANDEZ, Martina 15 C.N. Tarraco 58.55 57.96 250,00 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
44. QUESADA CANO, Queralt 15 C.N. Caldes 58.58 57.99 249,00 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
45. RISLER CASAS, Taira 15 U.E. D'Horta 58.59 58.00 248,00 25M HORTA 17/12/2023
46. PENA ARANGO, Emily Luciana 15 C.N. Barcelona 58.67 58.08 247,00 25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
47. ALVAREZ RAURELL, Clara 15 C.N. VIC-Etb 58.83 58.24 246,00 25M LLORET 16/12/2023
48. FERNANDEZ CARBALLO, Antia 15 U.E. D'Horta 59.01 58.42 245,00 25M HORTA 17/12/2023
49, KUMAR RANI, Madhvi Sharma 15 C.N. L'Hospitalet 59.15 58.56 244,00 25M HOSPITALET 16/12/2023
GEA MUNOZ, June 15 C.N. Vilafranca 59.15 58.56 243,00 25M VILAFRANCA 16/12/2023
51. PENA MENA, Alma 15 C.N. Cornella 59.17 58.58 242,00 25M ESPLUGUES 16/12/2023
52. AGUSTINA CAMPOS, Arlet 15 C.E. Mediterrani 59.32 58.73 241,00 25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
53. MERINO ALCAZAR, Blau 15 C.E. Inef Lleida 59.68 59.09 240,00 25M BALAGUER 16/12/2023
54, BUTJOSA BORDAS, Chloe 15 C.N. Granollers 59.71 59.12 239,00 25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023
55. GARCIA GOMEZ, Claudia 15 C.N. Sabadell 1:00.13 59.54 238,00 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
56. LOPEZ GARCIA, Megan 15 U.E. D'Horta 1:00.36 59.77 237,00 25M HORTA 17/12/2023
57. VINOLAS VINAS, Arlet 15 C.N.VIC-Etb 1:00.39 59.80 - 25M LLORET 16/12/2023
58. GUERRERO SANROMA, Rocio 15 C.N. Tarraco 1:00.40 59.81 236,00 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
59. GELABERT ADRIA, Clara 15 C.N. Terrassa 1:00.49 59.90 - 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
60. CONSOLA NAVARRO, Noa 15 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:00.92 1:00.33 - 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
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Sponsor

D

AIATS CAMPAS, Elisabet
LOPEZ VARGAS, Carla

RASO SCHILT, Lia
KHARCHENCKO, Dariia
CANDEL LINARES, Ona
ROMERO PEREA, Ariadna
BORREGO PECANINS, Valentina
PEREZ SANCHEZ, Blanca
CASAMITJANA GUIXA, Claudia
FERRER HERNANDEZ, Daniela
BRUNED MURYGINA, Anna
BARCELO RUIZ, Arlet
DURANTEZ AROMI, Maia
CALZADO SIERRA, Ines
MARTIN BLANC, Julia

ALBA RIPOLL, Maria

LOPEZ LARA, Chloe

ABARCA VARGAS, SIRA
FONSECA SUAREZ, Marta
INIGO VILA, Elvira

SALA TARRES, Clara
SANCHEZ PEREZ, Ariadna
GRIS ARIAS, Leire
TERREROS VISENT, Andrea
NIETO VON, Olivia

CALERO TORRENTS, Nerea
NAVARRO ROLDAN, Clara
ORTIGOSA CONTRERAS, Vera
HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Alexia
MUNOZ PEREZ, Valentina
MONTES MESA, Aina
NAVARRO PEREZ, Arianna
ALDANA CAMPO, Amelie
DIAZ PEIRATO, Ona

MIGUEL LATORRE, Oda
ARENAS RIVAS, Michelle
PASCUAL TAPIAS, Bruna
MAYO MOLINA, Vega
ESCODA CURCO, Blau
SANCHEZ CAMPOS, Queralt
HILALI ARBAOUI, Amina
MORILLO GUIRADO, Mia
VENTURA, Julia

JERONIMO JIMENEZ, Maria
SOLER RODRIGUEZ, Alondra
DAVEIGA GIAY, Abi

BATLLE COSTA, Maria

RUIZ CANOVAS, Carla
TRIPIANA TRAMUNS, Berta
SUBIRATS SUBIRATS, Lara
RODRIGUEZ SARDINERO, Naya
ROVIRA ALBIOL, Clara
COLLANTES SOLE, Laura
PALMADAI LLADO, Eva
PALMAR ALVAREZ, Carla

GINEVRA, Alice

MENCHON PEREZ, Ona
ROCA CASAS, Aina
PUNTES VILA, Erola

LEIVA MARTINEZ, Mireia
ORTIZ ALARCON, Iria
FRANCOLI JIMENEZ, Vinyet

Sponsor Institucional

AllY Generalitat
All¥ de Catalunya

Temps

1:00.40
1:00.52
1:.01.32
1:01.33
1:01.38
1:01.40
1:01.47
1:01.64
1:02.02
1:02.25
1:02.50
1:03.34
1:03.42
1:04.00
1:04.03
1:04.72
1:04.74
1:04.94
1:05.03
1:05.04
1:05.61
1:05.71
1:05.84
1:06.21
1:06.26
1:06.44
1:06.47
1:06.65
1:06.80
1:07.00
1:07.03
1:07.15
1:07.22
1:07.32
1:07.52
1:07.59
1:07.62
1:07.67
1:07.74
1:07.85
1:08.01
1:08.30
1:08.60
1:09.53
1:09.57
1:09.61
1:09.72
1:10.04
1:10.19
1:10.21
1:10.34
1:10.54
1:10.69
1:10.83
1:11.00
1:11.23
1:11.27
1:11.49
1:11.54
1:11.77
1:12.53
1:12.78

Certificacions

Any Temps 50E
15 C.N. VIC-Etb 1:00.99
15 U.E. D'Horta 1:01.11
15 C.N. Premia 1:01.91
15 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:01.92
15 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:01.97
15 C.N. Caldes 1:01.99
15 C.N. Castellet 1:02.06
15 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:02.23
15 C.N. Caldes 1:02.61
15 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:02.84
15 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:03.09
15 C.N. Viladecans 1:03.93
15 C.N. Barcelona 1:04.01
15 C.N. Sabadell 1:04.59
15 C.N. L'Hospitalet 1:04.62
15 C.N. Catalunya 1:05.31
15 C.N. Cornella 1:05.33
15 GEN ROSES 1:05.53
15 C.N. Sant Adria 1:05.62
15 C.N. Castellfollit 1:05.63
15 C.N. VIC-Etb 1:06.20
15 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:06.30
15 C.N. Badia 1:06.43
15 Fed Andorrana 1:06.51
15 C.N. Premia 1:06.85
15 C.N. Sabadell 1:07.03
15 C.N. Premia 1:07.06
15 C.N. Igualada 1:07.24
15 C.N. Premia 1:07.39
15 U.E. D'Horta 1:07.59
15 C.N. Sant Sadurni 1:07.62
15 C.N. Tarraco 1:07.74
15 U.E. D'Horta 1:07.81
15 C.N. Molins De Rei 1:07.91
15 C.E. Mediterrani 1:08.11
15 C.N. Sabadell 1:08.18
15 C.N. Caldes 1:08.21
15 C.N. Cornella 1:08.26
15 C.N. Lleida 1:08.33
15 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:08.44
15 C.N. Badia 1:08.60
15 C.N. Molins De Rei 1:08.89
15 C.N. Manresa 1:09.19
15 C.N. Sabadell 1:10.12
15 C.N. Badalona 1:10.16
15 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:10.20
15 C.N.OLOT 1:10.31
15 C.N. Viladecans 1:10.63
15 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:10.78
15 C.N. Tortosa 1:10.80
15 C.N. Viladecans 1:10.93
15 C.N. Tarraco 1:11.13
15 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:11.28
15 C.N. Banyoles 1:11.42
15 C.N. Rubi 1:11.59
15 C.N. Catalunya 1:11.82
15 C.N. Pinetons Cardedeu 1:11.86
15 C.N. VIC-Etb 1:12.08
15 C.N. VIC-Etb 1:12.13
15 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:12.36
15 C.N. Badia 1:13.12
15 C.N. Castellet 1:13.37
(Fesportcat

- 25M LLORET 16/12/2023

- 25M HORTA 17/12/2023
235,00 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
234,00 25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
233,00 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
232,00 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
231,00 25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
230,00 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023

- 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023

- 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
229,00 25M BALAGUER 16/12/2023
228,00 25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
227,00 25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
226,00 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
225,00 25M HOSPITALET 16/12/2023
224,00 25M HORTA 17/12/2023
223,00 25M ESPLUGUES 16/12/2023
222,00 25M ROSES 16/12/2023
221,00 25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023
220,00 25M LLORET 16/12/2023

- 25M LLORET 16/12/2023
219,00 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
218,00 25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
217,00 25E ENCAMP (AND) 02/12/2023
216,00 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023

- 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
215,00 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
214,00 25M VILAFRANCA 16/12/2023

- 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023

- 25M HORTA 17/12/2023
213,00 25M VILAFRANCA 16/12/2023
212,00 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023

- 25M HORTA 17/12/2023
211,00 25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
210,00 25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023

- 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023

- 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
209,00 25M ESPLUGUES 16/12/2023
208,00 25M BALAGUER 16/12/2023

- 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
207,00 25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
206,00 25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
205,00 25M MANRESA 16/12/2023

- 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
204,00 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
203,00 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
202,00 25M ROSES 16/12/2023
201,00 25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023

- 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
200,00 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
199,00 25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023

- 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
198,00 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
197,00 25M ROSES 16/12/2023
196,00 25M CARDEDEU 16/12/2023
195,00 25M HORTA 17/12/2023
194,00 25M CARDEDEU 16/12/2023

- 25M LLORET 16/12/2023

- 25M LLORET 16/12/2023
193,00 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
192,00 25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
191,00 25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
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Sponsor

D

CARRILLO PARRILLA, Kiara
ORDONEZ PERALTA, Aylen Yissel
NUR, Sofia Andrea

MARTINEZ ALCANTARA, Ines
VAZQUEZ BARCO, Noa

HILALI ARBAOUI, Amira

BAILA CARBO, Marina

LLORENS SEGURA, Ainhoa

SALA RUIZ, Ivet

SUMALLA CHIRICIOAIA, A.
MACCIO CARBO, Lola
FARNOS MERCADER, Ivet
PARERA GARUZ, Elsa
HIDROVO TOALA, Gala
GARCIA COMPTA, Sanca
FERRER TEYS, Carla
FERRER CORACHAN, Julia
CASAS MACIAS, Lia
PERAILE GARCIA, Ariadna

Any

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

RUIZ DE LA HERMOSA GARCIA, C. 15

GUERRERO CABRERA, Berta
TEIXIDO CANOVAS, Julia
RODDY FERRER, Neve Caia
SANCHO PUMARES, Aina
GALAN LOPEZ, Claudia
AGUSTI GARCIA, Gina
GARCIA SOUSA, Ivet
AVELLANAS RUBIO, Lucia
BATLLE MARTINEZ, Carla
CALDU VALLS, Berta
NAVARRETE FERFELIUC, Rocio
DUQUE MAIRENA, Martina
FLORE, Roxanna

SUBIRANA SARGATAL, Ada
CELAYA ALONSO, Leia
BOMBI ESCODA, Ndria
FERNANDEZ SCHULZ, Paula
GRACIA ROMERO, Arlet
MARTIN LOPEZ, Carla
NOVALES GARCIA, Jana

GARRETT, Isla

HTITI CHAABANE, Roaya

BALINT, Melinda

Sponsor Institucional

AllY Generalitat
All¥ de Catalunya

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

C.N.
U.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Sabadell
D'Horta

Atl Barceloneta
Lloret De Mar
Lloret De Mar
Badia

Atl Barceloneta
Viladecans
Premia

Lleida

Badia

Tarraco

Manyanet C.N.

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
U.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.

Sant Feliu
OLOT

Matar6

Sant Boi
Molins De Rei
D'Horta
Matar6

Badia
Badalona

Atl Barceloneta
Tortosa

Prat Llobregat
OoLOT
Sabadell
Tarraco
Molins De Rei
Vilafranca
Lleida

Matar6
Tortosa
OoLOT

Prat Llobregat
Barcelona
Badia
Vallirana
Sant Feliu
Mediterrani
Barcelona

C.E.N. Balaguer

C.N.

Lleida

((_(F/esportcat

Temps 50E

1:13.48
1:13.67
1:13.70
1:14.01
1:14.01
1:14.05
1:14.83
1:16.32
1:16.41
1:16.49
1:16.86
1:17.19
1:17.69
1:17.75
1:18.52
1:18.93
1:19.13
1:19.49
1:20.31
1:20.78
1:20.94
1:20.98
1:21.35
1:21.43
1:22.21
1:23.02
1:23.98
1:24.16
1:24.69
1:26.60
1:26.66
1:26.81
1:27.06
1:28.27
1:30.86
1:34.25
1:34.56
1:35.09
1:37.52
1:39.71
1:41.62
1:50.05
1:56.13

Temps

1:12.89
1:13.08
1:13.11
1:13.42
1:13.42
1:13.46
1:14.24
1:15.73
1:15.82
1:15.90
1:16.27
1:16.60
1:17.10
1:17.16
1:17.93
1:18.34
1:18.54
1:18.90
1:19.72
1:20.19
1:20.35
1:20.39
1:20.76
1:20.84
1:21.62
1:22.43
1:23.39
1:23.57
1:24.10
1:26.01
1:26.07
1:26.22
1:26.47
1:27.68
1:30.27
1:33.66
1:33.97
1:34.50
1:36.93
1:39.12
1:41.03
1:49.46
1:55.54

Certificacions

v
Carificada

- 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023

- 25M HORTA 17/12/2023
190,00 25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
189,00 25M LLORET 16/12/2023
188,00 FJ 4 25M LLORET 16/12/2023
187,00 25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
186,00 25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
185,00 25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023

- 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
184,00 25M BALAGUER 16/12/2023

- 25M MANRESA 16/12/2023

- 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
183,00 25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
182,00 25M VALLIRANA 03/12/2023
181,00 25M ROSES 16/12/2023
180,00 25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023
179,00 25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
178,00 25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023

- 25M HORTA 17/12/2023
177,00 25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023

- 25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
176,00 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023

- 25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
175,00 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
174,00 25M HOSPITALET 16/12/2023
173,00 25M ROSES 16/12/2023

- 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023

- 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023

- 25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
172,00 25M VILAFRANCA 16/12/2023
171,00 25M BALAGUER 16/12/2023
170,00 25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023
169,00 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
168,00 25M ROSES 16/12/2023
167,00 25M HOSPITALET 16/12/2023
166,00 25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023

- 25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
165,00 25M VALLIRANA 03/12/2023
164,00 25M VALLIRANA 03/12/2023
163,00 25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
162,00 25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
161,00 25M BALAGUER 16/12/2023
160,00 25M BALAGUER 16/12/2023
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